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

04-603-90

< Windows & furnace
1991, Excellent tenants $335,000. Kathy Ellis*.

Town, golf & major routes. Soaring ceilings, wrought
iron railings, log great rm, 5 bdrms, 5 baths. Martha
Summers®. 04-606-91

looks the above ground pool and a fenced backyard.
$269,900, you should call now for your personal
viewing with Rick Curry*. 04-570-91

49.99 ACRE POWER OF
i FARM J SALE
| JUST $319,000 .| $1,150,000
* 5 bedroom farm- = | 82 acres, 8
" | house, 32' x 48 bdrm main
metal driveshed/ e TS ey T e, - B | : = ! residence, § B G MG
barn, 2 d AU —— : ‘._._. o R
Eoiticas v e HERE'S THE SPACE - BUILD THE PLACE e | 2" legal "4 LEVEL SIDESPLIT ON HUGE

BUSINESS OPPUHTUNITY!

South end of Gordon St. in Guelph. Approx. .50
acre w/1000 s.f. brick bungalow. Zoned office-res
with many permitted uses - daycare/medical/vet/
personal services. Great investment! $342,500.
Marilyn Kerr*.

| 4 residence,

:3 ponds, tennls court, pool, 7 stall barn,

arena, private rolling property near Erin
Village. Act now!! Martha Summers*.

04-650-91

- § This is a newly severed building lot located on
“Y Peel Street in Acton. Listed at $105,000. Lot size
62.11 x 76.71 feet. Call Rick Curry* for further
info. 04-649-VL

LOT IN QUAINT VILLAGE

““9 3 bedrooms, family room with wood burning insert
fireplace, eat-in kitchen, double car garage with
lots of parking space - Offered at $239,900. For
details & to view call Mike Labey". 04-640-99

nace and oil tank Nov. ‘03. Bush area and stream
on property. Main floor laundry room. Two 3 piece
bathrooms. Call Brenda MacDonald* to view at
905-877-5165. 04-317-99

MOORE

CHARM & EXCELLENT

G W OPPORTUNITY PARK
b e Cl'égzﬂ; SJ[IEH to own one of last BEAUTY!!!
g — us vacant Core 1 $279,900
: = = | = 11 1= F . r::re damg'ég Commercial Areas in §| Designed for
s S e, o i TN R o wo Georgetown, !
COUTFIY RETREAT QUMHT VILLAGE DF CHELTENHAM 5 ot # centre  hall | Inuestmgnt opps. R

i sad Large vyard,
- fl first owner care, convenient to everything,
- W splashy pool. You'll love the feel of this multi-
“Y level! A large impressive foyer, family room, 4
bedrooms, a handy eat-in kitchen. Great area to
raise your children. Jim Akers*. 04-625-30

| plan. Large liv

e —! room, sep din-
ing room, main floor family rm could be
fabulous. Master bedrm with 3 pc ensuite,
upper level garden terrace. Call Brenda
Payton* to view. 04-605-30

On beautiful country road w/over 1/2 acre near the
Credit River, 3+1 bdrm bungalow w/2.5 car garage,
fin bsmnt w/fam rm + 4th bdrm or office, oak
kitchen cabinets, bthrm renovated. Country living
10 mins to everything! $339,500. Iris Irwin* has
the details. 04-489-60

include:  daycare,
retail, hotel/motel,
athletic club, school,
church, PUBLIC PARKING, PUBLIC GARAGE,
efc. Also included in Official Plan for “multi-family
residential”, Call Jackie Eagles*. 04-524-VL

17 ACRES - $629,000

Nestled at the end of a long drive. 2 ponds, unique
4 bdrm home with great entertaining area. Maple
syrup bldg., barn/outbuilding, 4 car gar., inground
pool. Lots of recent upgrades. Martha Summers®.

04-634-91

ELEGANT FREE- PRIVATE PRIVATE SPA oM :
HOLD END UNIT AND A { Pool and hot tub B | STONE BARN
Open concept GREAT ! built into the 900 ' SQ. FT ESTATES
“Foxwood” model. E{Egllll'i'T{fE sqg. ft. deck. WﬁsLi(Ul:lT SUPERB!! .
& | Approx. 1569 sq. ft. HOME - 2+ i | Gorgeous home t B 2 no neigh- & Wonderful  Iving [
= w. prof. fin. bsmt, ACRES ~f that has been 5 *n.,....‘.!. At B oisic it - sunken

= main floor family rm,
— superb eat-in kitchen
with amazing upgrades, mn fir office with built in cabinetry,
| totally redone master bath with total attention to every detail,
walkout finished lower level, all on 1.9 acres with stone
water garden. A perfect home and property. $699,000.
Martha Summers®. 04-583-91

Superb home w1 upgraded  with
wiarge kit. O/L § ° . “eesed Qranite  counter-
family rm, fire- |  J tops, windows, custom ceramics, top quality broad-
. § loom, oak cabinetry, master with numerous built-in
closets, professionally finished basement with games
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